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Martin Amann
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: martin.amann@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Basic Latin: Part 1, Group 1 
_Lat1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-31

Mon 10:15-12:00, Wed 
10:15-13:00, Thu 
10:15-12:00

Martin Amann

Course
Heureka IV: Ancient cities: The 
Significance of Urban Centers in the 
Greco-Roman World 
_Lat_He4

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Martin Amann
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Ueli Bachmann
Dr. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: ueli.bachmann@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Deutschsprachige Literatur lesen 
und verstehen; C1-C2 
_D_Lit.

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Ueli Bachmann

Intensivkurs Deutsch als 
Fremdsprache; Niveau B 
_D_IKDB

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Ueli Bachmann
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Anne Françoise Betz
maitre-ès-lettres

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: annefrancoise.betz@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Débat et présentation orale B2 
(French) 
_F_DPB2

2018-02-27 
2018-05-22

Tue 18:15-20:00, every 
2-3 weeks, from 27.2.

Anne Françoise Betz

Orientation A2-B1 (French) 
_F_Or

2018-02-21 
2018-05-23

Wed 12:15-13:45, every 
2-3 weeks

Anne Françoise Betz

Orientation A2-B1 (French) 
_F_Or

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00, every 
2-3 weeks

Anne Françoise Betz

Cours de base A2 (French) 
_F_CBA2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 18:15-20:00 Anne Françoise Betz

Grammaire et vocabulaire A2-B1 
(French) 
_F_GV

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Anne Françoise Betz

Cours de base A1 (French) 
_F_CBA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Anne Françoise Betz
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Petra Blöchlinger
lic. phil. I

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: petra.bloechlinger@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic German A2: Hi-speed 
_D_ZA2hi

2018-02-20 
2018-05-31

Tue 17:15-19:00, Thu 
17:15-19:00

Petra Blöchlinger

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_Bas2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-14:00 Petra Blöchlinger

Basic German A2: Grammar and 
conversation (part 1) 
_D_BAG1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:15-14:00 Petra Blöchlinger

Lesen und Schreiben; B1 (German) 
_D_LuSB1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Petra Blöchlinger

Hören und Sprechen; B2 (German) 
_D_Hören

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Petra Blöchlinger

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_ZBas1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Petra Blöchlinger

German for Beginners: Intensive 
Course for Exchange or Master 
Students, A1.1 
_D_IKDA

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Petra Blöchlinger



Instructor details  Spring Semester 2018
Printing date: Feb 19, 2018

Page 1 of 0

Ursula Bolliger Allain
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: ursula.bolligerallain2@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Schweizerdeutsch für 
Deutschsprachige 
_D_Zschw

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Ursula Bolliger Allain

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_ZBas1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 11:45-13:30 Ursula Bolliger Allain

German for Beginners: Intensive 
Course for Exchange or Master 
Students, A1.1 
_D_IKDA

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Ursula Bolliger Allain

Basic German A2: Speaking and 
vocabulary building 
_D_ZB2V

2018-02-23 
2018-06-01

Fri 11:45-13:30 Ursula Bolliger Allain
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Anne Broger
Dr. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: anne.broger@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic Latin: Part 2, Group 2 
_Lat2

2018-02-19 
2018-06-01

Mon 09:00-12:00, Wed 
14:00-15:45, Fri 
10:15-12:00

Anne Broger

Course
Heureka IV: Ancient cities: The 
Significance of Urban Centers in the 
Greco-Roman World 
_Lat_He4

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Anne Broger
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Sabine Buchmann Llanaj
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: sabine.buchmannllanaj@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Deutsch verstehen und sprechen; B1
_D_Zvesp

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Sabine Buchmann Llanaj

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_Bas1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Sabine Buchmann Llanaj

Einstieg ins Niveau B1 (German) 
_D_Einst

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Sabine Buchmann Llanaj

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_ZBas2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 11:45-13:30 Sabine Buchmann Llanaj

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_ZBas2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-14:00 Sabine Buchmann Llanaj

Einstieg ins Niveau B1 (Deutsch) 
_D_Einst

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 08:15-10:00 Sabine Buchmann Llanaj
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Valeria Buttini
M.A.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: valeria.buttini@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Corso di base A1 (Italian) 
_I_CA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Valeria Buttini

Corso di base A1 (Italian) 
_I_CA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Valeria Buttini

Corso di base A2 (Italian) 
_I_CEA2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Valeria Buttini

Corso di base A2 (Italian) 
_I_CEA2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Valeria Buttini

Grammatica in contesto 
comunicativo A2-B1 (Italian) 
_I_GrA2+

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Valeria Buttini
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Jean-Philippe Coen
lic. phil. I

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: jean-philippe.coen@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Expression orale B1 (French) 
_F_Expor

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:15-13:45 Jean-Philippe Coen

Expression orale B1 (French) 
_F_Expor

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Jean-Philippe Coen

Expression écrite B1 (French) 
_F_EeB1

2018-03-01 
2018-05-24

Thu 12:15-13:45, 1.3. 
until 24.5.

Jean-Philippe Coen

Grammaire B1-B2 (French) 
_F_GrB12

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45, every 
2-3 weeks

Jean-Philippe Coen

Vocabulaire appliqué B1-B2 (French) 
_F_Va

2018-02-21 
2018-05-23

Wed 12:15-13:45, every 
2-3 weeks

Jean-Philippe Coen

Vocabulaire appliqué B1-B2 (French) 
_F_Va

2018-02-28 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45, every 
2-3 weeks, from 28.2.

Jean-Philippe Coen

Grammaire textuelle B2-C1 (French) 
_F_GrB2

2018-02-26 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00, from 
26.2.

Jean-Philippe Coen

Société et questions d'actualité B2.2-
C1 (French) 
_F_SQA

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Jean-Philippe Coen

Langue et cinéma B2-C1 (French) 
_F_LC

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 18:15-20:00, every 
2-3 weeks

Jean-Philippe Coen

Langue et cinéma B2-C1 (French) 
_F_LC

2018-02-27 
2018-05-22

Tue 18:15-20:00, every 
2-3 weeks, from 27.2.

Jean-Philippe Coen
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Claudio Consani
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: claudio.consani@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Deutsch lesen und schreiben; B2 
_D_Zlesc

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Claudio Consani

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_Bas1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Claudio Consani

Basic German A2: Learning with 
scenarios 
_D_BA2W

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 08:15-09:45 Claudio Consani

Lesen und Schreiben im Studium; 
B2 (German) 
_D_LuSB2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-17:45 Claudio Consani

Fachbezogenes Deutsch: Wirtschaft 
und Recht; C1 
_D_WRC1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Claudio Consani

Filmclub Deutsch als Fremdsprache; 
B1-C2 
_D_Film

2018-03-07 
2018-04-25

Wed 19:30-22:00, 7.3. 
until 25.4.

Claudio Consani

Basic German A2: Learning with 
scenarios 
_D_ZB2S

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Claudio Consani

Intensivkurs Deutsch als 
Fremdsprache; Niveau B 
_D_IKDB

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Claudio Consani
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Anna Dal Negro

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: anna.dalnegro@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Corso di base A1 (Italian) 
_I_CA1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:45-14:30 Anna Dal Negro

Corso di base A2 (Italian) 
_I_CEA2

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 14:45-16:30 Anna Dal Negro

Corso di base A2 (Italian) 
_I_CEA2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Anna Dal Negro

Italiano fuori dall'aula B2-C1 (Italian) 
_I_IfaB2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 18:00-19:30 Anna Dal Negro
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Cyril Destefani
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: cyril.destefani@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Débat et présentation orale B2 
(French) 
_F_DPB2

2018-02-27 
2018-05-22

Tue 18:15-20:00, every 
2-3 weeks, from 27.2.

Cyril Destefani

Orientation A2-B1 (French) 
_F_Or

2018-02-21 
2018-05-23

Wed 12:15-13:45, every 
2-3 weeks

Cyril Destefani

Orientation A2-B1 (French) 
_F_Or

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00, every 
2-3 weeks

Cyril Destefani

Cours de base A2 (French) 
_F_CBA2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 18:15-20:00 Cyril Destefani

Grammaire et vocabulaire A2-B1 
(French) 
_F_GV

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Cyril Destefani

Cours de base A1 (French) 
_F_CBA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Cyril Destefani

Français juridique: introduction B1-
C1 (French) 
_F_JB1C1

2018-03-05 
2018-05-14

Mon 16:15-18:00, 5.3. 
until 14.5.

Cyril Destefani

Français des médecins B1-C1 
(French) 
_F_MB1C1

2018-03-12 
2018-05-14

Mon 18:15-20:00, 12.3. 
until 14.5.

Cyril Destefani

Français juridique: introduction B1-
C1 (French) 
_F_JB1C1

2018-03-07 
2018-05-16

Wed 16:15-18:00, 7.3. 
until 16.5.

Cyril Destefani
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Franziska Egli Utzinger
Dr. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: franziska.egliutzinger@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic Greek: Part 2 
_Gr2

2018-02-20 
2018-06-01

Tue 15:15-18:00, Fri 
08:00-09:45

Franziska Egli Utzinger

Course
Heureka IV: Ancient cities: The 
Significance of Urban Centers in the 
Greco-Roman World 
_Lat_He4

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Franziska Egli Utzinger
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Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: annamaria.ekert-centowska@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Grammar for academic purposes 
(lecture, exercises) B2.2-C1 (English) 
_E_GraBC

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska

Writing your master's thesis: 
Humanities, social science C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_WMHum

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 14:00-15:45 Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska

Presentation skills: Natural science 
and engineering B2.2-C1 (semester 
weeks 1-7)(English) 
_E_PSNat

2018-02-22 
2018-04-12

canceled Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska

Basic academic writing: Humanities, 
social science B2 (English) 
_E_BWHum

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 10:15-12:00 Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska

English for engineers and scientists 
B2- C1 
_E_EngSc

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska

Other
Mantelstudium: English for Medical 
Students 
12MAS504

2018-02-20 
2018-05-15

Tue 08:00-12:00, until 
15.5.

Anna Maria Ekert-Centowska
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Michiko Farrér-Yamanaka

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: michiko.yamanaka@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Einstieg ins Niveau B1 (German) 
_D_ZEinB

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 08:15-10:00 Michiko Farrér-Yamanaka

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_Bas2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Michiko Farrér-Yamanaka

Basic German A2: Survive your day 
with German 
_D_BA2S

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-17:45 Michiko Farrér-Yamanaka

German for Post-Beginners: 
Intensive Course, A1.2-A2.2 
_D_IKDA+

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
12:45-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
12:45-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
12:45-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
12:45-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
12:45-16:00, until 16.2.

Michiko Farrér-Yamanaka

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_ZBas1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:15-13:45 Michiko Farrér-Yamanaka
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Lea Gass

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: lea.gass@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic German A2: Your point of view 
_D_BasY

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 17:15-19:00 Lea Gass

Basic German A1: Hi-speed 
_D_ZB1hi

2018-02-20 
2018-05-31

Tue 12:15-14:00, Thu 
12:15-14:00

Lea Gass

Basic German A2: Your point of view 
_D_ZB2Y

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Lea Gass
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Anja Gredig
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: anja.gredig@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic German A2: Hi-speed 
_D_ZA2hi

2018-02-20 
2018-05-31

Tue 17:15-19:00, Thu 
17:15-19:00

Anja Gredig

Basic German A2: Vocabulary, 
speaking, and discussing 
_D_BA2V

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-14:00 Anja Gredig

Lesen und Schreiben für 
Studierende der Geistes-, Sozial- 
und Rechtswissenschaften; B2 
(Deutsch) 
_D_LuSS2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-14:00 Anja Gredig

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_ZBas2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Anja Gredig

German for Post-Beginners: 
Intensive Course, A1.2-A2.2 
_D_IKDA+

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
12:45-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
12:45-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
12:45-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
12:45-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
12:45-16:00, until 16.2.

Anja Gredig
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Urs Gösken
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: urs.goesken@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Arabic II A1.2 
_AR2_II

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-14:45 Urs Gösken

Arabic IV A2.2 
_AR_IV

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 17:15-19:00 Urs Gösken

Exercise Group
Sprachkurs Arabisch II 
306002.1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-31

Mon 08:00-09:45, Tue 
08:00-09:45, Thu 
08:00-09:45

Urs Gösken

Tutorial
Sprachkurs Arabisch II: Tutorat 
306002.2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-30

Tue 12:15-13:45, Tue 
14:00-15:45, Wed 
08:00-09:45

Urs Gösken

Exercise Group
Arabische Konversation für 
Fortgeschrittene I 
306006.0

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 10:15-12:00 Urs Gösken

Diskussion zeitgenössischer 
arabischer Texte 
306008.6

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 10:15-12:00 Urs Gösken

Seminar
Arabisches Lektüreseminar UG 
306013m3

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 10:15-12:00 Urs Gösken

Exercise Group
Übersetzungstechnik Deutsch-
Arabisch 
306515.0

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00 Urs Gösken

Sprachkurs: Ägyptisch-Arabisch 
(Gruppe 1) 
304212m0

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 14:00-15:45 Urs Gösken

Sprachkurs: Ägyptisch-Arabisch 
(Gruppe 2) 
304212m0

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 14:00-15:45 Urs Gösken

Sprachkurs Kairo 
306015.1

2018-02-01 
2018-07-31

to be announced Urs Gösken
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Ruth E. Harder
Dr. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: ruthe.harder@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Colloquium
QO zu Griechisches literarisches 
Kolloquium: Die Byzantiner in 
Sizilien 
321163

2018-02-01 
2018-07-31

as announced or 
arranged

Ruth E. Harder

Course
Heureka IV: Ancient cities: The 
Significance of Urban Centers in the 
Greco-Roman World 
_Lat_He4

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Ruth E. Harder

Colloquium
Byzantinisches Kolloquium: 
Einführung in die Byzantinistik: 
Johannes Lydos' «De magistratibus»
613157

2018-02-23 
2018-04-20

irregular Ruth E. Harder

Responsible:
Module Abbreviation Category
453 Ergänzung Fremdanbieter Kolloquium: Byzantinisches 
Kolloquium: Johannes Lydos' "De magistratibus"

600453 Colloquium

621 Master-Kolloquium Alte Geschichte: Byzantinisches 
Kolloquium: Einführung in die Byzantinistik: Johannes Lydos' «De 
magistratibus»

600621 Colloquium

121 Aufbaumodul II: Kolloquium (Bachelor): Byzantinisches 
Kolloquium: Einführung in die Byzantinistik: Johannes Lydos' «De 
magistratibus»

600121 Colloquium
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Daniel Henseler
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: daniel.henseler@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Russian II A1.2 
_RUS_II

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 15:15-17:00 Daniel Henseler

Russian II A1.2 
_RUS_II

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 15:15-17:00 Daniel Henseler

Russian II A1.2 
_RUS_II

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Daniel Henseler

Russian IV A2.2 
_RUS_IV

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 17:15-19:00 Daniel Henseler

Russian 2 A1.2 
_RUS_2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Daniel Henseler
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Qiu-hua Hu
Dr. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: qiu-hua.hu@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Chinese II A1.2 
_CHN_II

2018-02-19 
2018-05-30

Mon 10:15-12:00, Wed 
10:15-12:00

Qiu-hua Hu

Chinese II A1.2 
_CHN_II

2018-02-19 
2018-05-30

Mon 17:15-19:00, Wed 
17:15-19:00

Qiu-hua Hu

Chinese IV A2.2 
_CHN_IV

2018-02-19 
2018-05-30

Mon 15:15-17:00, Wed 
15:15-17:00

Qiu-hua Hu

Chinese VI A2.2++ 
_CHN_VI

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Qiu-hua Hu
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Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar
BA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: mercedes.iturrizagaslosiar@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Curso básico A2.1 (Spanish) 
_SpabaA

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Curso básico A2.2 (Spanish) 
_Spaba2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Curso básico A2.2 (Spanish) 
_Spaba2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Curso intermedio B1.2 (Spanish) 
_SpInB

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Interacción oral B2 (Spanish) 
_SpanOr

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 18:15-20:00 Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar

Español para médicos A2-B1 
(Spanish) 
_SpMed

2018-03-08 
2018-05-03

Thu 18:15-20:00, 8.3. 
until 3.5.

Mercedes Iturrizaga Slosiar
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Frank Kauffmann
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: frank.kauffmann@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Kommunizieren auf Deutsch; B2 
_D_ZKomm

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 18:15-20:00 Frank Kauffmann

Deutsch sprechen im realen 
Kontext; B2 
_D_RealK

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 14:00-16:00 Frank Kauffmann

Theatrale Improvisation in der 
Fremdsprache Deutsch; B1-C1 
_D_Theat

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Frank Kauffmann

Dialektverstehen und Deutsch im 
Schweizer Alltag; B2-C1 
_D_Diale

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Frank Kauffmann

Filmclub Deutsch als Fremdsprache; 
B1-C2 
_D_Film

2018-03-07 
2018-04-25

Wed 19:30-22:00, 7.3. 
until 25.4.

Frank Kauffmann

Erweiterung des Wortschatzes: 
Vorlesung mit Uebungen; A2-B1 
(German) 
_D_ErWoV

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-14:00 Frank Kauffmann

Grundgrammatik: Vorlesung mit 
Übungen; A2-B1 (German) 
_D_Grugr

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Frank Kauffmann
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Franziska Kreis

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: franziska.kreis@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Swedish I A1 
_SWE_I

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 10:15-12:00 Franziska Kreis

Swedish I A1 
_SWE_I

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Franziska Kreis

Swedish II A2.1 
_SWE_II

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-19:00 Franziska Kreis
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Melanie Kutz

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: melanie.kutz@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Diskutieren und Präsentieren auf 
Deutsch; B2-C1 
_D_ZDisB

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 18:15-20:00 Melanie Kutz

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_Bas1

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Melanie Kutz

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_Bas1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 11:45-13:30 Melanie Kutz

Transition to German A2 
_D_Trans

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Melanie Kutz

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_ZBas1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 17:15-19:00 Melanie Kutz

Basic German A1: Hi-speed 
_D_ZB1hi

2018-02-20 
2018-05-31

Tue 12:15-14:00, Thu 
12:15-14:00

Melanie Kutz

German for Beginners: Intensive 
Course for Exchange or Master 
Students, A1.1 
_D_IKDA

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Melanie Kutz



Instructor details  Spring Semester 2018
Printing date: Feb 19, 2018

Page 1 of 0

Kimberly Lewis
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: kimberly.lewis@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Advanced academic writing C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_AdvWr

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 14:00-15:45 Kimberly Lewis

Advanced English for academic 
purposes C1-C2 
_E_AdvE

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 13:15-15:00 Kimberly Lewis

Advanced English for academic 
purposes C1-C2 
_E_AdvE

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 15:15-17:00 Kimberly Lewis

Writing at doctoral level: Natural 
science and engineering C1 
(English) 
_E_ZWdNa

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 17:15-19:00 Kimberly Lewis

Advanced discussions and 
vocabulary extension C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_ZAdDC

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Kimberly Lewis

Doctoral and research writing for 
social sciences, humanities, and law 
C1 (English) 
_E_ZWdHu

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

canceled Kimberly Lewis

Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary B2-C1 (English) 
_E_ArsBC

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 10:15-12:00 Kimberly Lewis

Advanced academic writing C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_AdvWr

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Kimberly Lewis

IELTS test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 1-7) (English) 
_E_IELT1

2018-02-22 
2018-04-12

Thu 08:00-09:45, until 
12.4.

Kimberly Lewis

IELTS test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 8-14) (English) 
_E_IELT2

2018-04-19 
2018-05-31

Thu 08:00-09:45, from 
19.4.

Kimberly Lewis
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Paschal Maher
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: paschal.maher@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary B2 (English) 
_E_ArsvB

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Paschal Maher

Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary B2 (English) 
_E_ArsvB

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Paschal Maher

Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary B2 (English) 
_E_ArsvB

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Paschal Maher

English for law C1-C2 
_E_LawC1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 14:00-15:45 Paschal Maher

English for law B2 
_E_LawB2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Paschal Maher

Discussions and vocabulary 
building B2 (English) 
_E_ZDisB

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 17:15-19:00 Paschal Maher

TOEFL test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 1-7) (English) 
_E_TOEF1

2018-02-21 
2018-04-11

Wed 12:15-13:45, until 
11.4.

Paschal Maher

TOEFL test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 8-14)(English) 
_E_TOEF2

2018-04-18 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45, from 
18.4.

Paschal Maher

Other
Mantelstudium: English for Medical 
Students 
12MAS504

2018-02-20 
2018-05-15

Tue 08:00-12:00, until 
15.5.

Paschal Maher

Responsible:
Module Abbreviation Category
Mantelstudium: English for Medical Students 12MAS504 Other
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Olga Martin

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: olga.martin@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
German Continuation course for 
post- beginners; A1.2-A2.2 
_D_Zcont

2018-01-08 
2018-01-24

Mon 17:15-19:45, Wed 
17:15-19:45, until 24.1.

Olga Martin

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_Bas2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 11:45-13:30 Olga Martin

Transition to German A2 
_D_ZTran

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Olga Martin

Kommunizieren auf Deutsch; B2 
_D_ZKomm

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 18:15-20:00 Olga Martin
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Christine Martinez-Herold
lic. phil. I

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: christine.martinez-herold@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary B2 (English) 
_E_ArsvB

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 10:15-12:00 Christine Martinez-Herold

English for international business 
B2 (part 2) 
_E_IBB_2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 08:00-09:45 Christine Martinez-Herold

TOEFL test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 1-7) (English) 
_E_TOEF1

2018-02-22 
2018-04-12

Thu 10:15-12:00, until 
12.4.

Christine Martinez-Herold

TOEFL test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 8-14)(English) 
_E_TOEF2

2018-04-19 
2018-05-31

Thu 10:15-12:00, from 
19.4.

Christine Martinez-Herold

Presentation skills: Humanities, 
social science, economics,law B2.2-
C1 (semester weeks 1-7) (English) 
_E_PSHum

2018-02-21 
2018-04-11

Wed 12:15-13:45, until 
11.4.

Christine Martinez-Herold

Understanding lectures, 
participating in discussions B2 
(semester weeks 8-14) 
_E_UlpdB

2018-04-18 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45, from 
18.4.

Christine Martinez-Herold

English for international business C1
_E_IBC

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 08:00-09:45 Christine Martinez-Herold

Academic English foundation for 
UZH - B1 
_E_AEF

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 14:00-15:45 Christine Martinez-Herold

Academic English foundation for 
UZH - B1 
_E_AEF

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 08:00-09:45 Christine Martinez-Herold

English for work B2-C1 (part 2) 
_E_ZWor2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

canceled Christine Martinez-Herold
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Simon Milligan
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: simon.milligan@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Writing research papers for 
publication: Natural science and 
engineering C1-C2 (English) 
_E_ZWpNa

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:45-14:30 Simon Milligan

Writing at doctoral level: Natural 
science and engineering C1 
(English) 
_E_ZWdNa

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:45-18:30 Simon Milligan

Writing your master's thesis: Natural 
science and engineering C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_WMNat

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Simon Milligan

Writing your master's thesis: Natural 
science and engineering C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_WMNat

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Simon Milligan

Writing your master's thesis: Natural 
science and engineering C1-C2 
(English) 
_E_WMNat

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:45-18:30 Simon Milligan
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Ikuko Mosimann-Nakanishi

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: ikuko.mosimann-nakanishi@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Japanese II A1.2 
_JAP_II

2018-02-20 
2018-05-31

Tue 12:15-13:45, Thu 
16:15-18:00

Ikuko Mosimann-Nakanishi
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Michelle Norgate
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: michelle.norgate@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
New Zealand through literature and 
film C1-C2 (English) 
_E_NZlfC

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 17:15-19:00 Michelle Norgate

Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary C1 (English) 
_E_ArsvC

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Michelle Norgate

Academic reading, speaking, 
vocabulary B2 (English) 
_E_ArsvB

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Michelle Norgate
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Regina Peter
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: regina.peter@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic Latin: Part 2, Group 4 
_Lat2

2018-02-19 
2018-05-31

Mon 13:00-15:45, Tue 
14:00-15:45, Thu 
14:00-15:45

Regina Peter
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Agni Rassidakis Kastrinidis
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: agni.rassidakiskastrinidis@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Modern Greek II A1.2 
_NGR_II

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Agni Rassidakis Kastrinidis

Modern Greek IV A2.2 
_NGR_IV

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Agni Rassidakis Kastrinidis
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Andreas Richard
lic. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: andreas.richard@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Cours de base A1 (French) 
_F_CBA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:45-18:30 Andreas Richard

Mise à niveau A1 (French) 
_F_MNA1

2018-02-26 
2018-05-14

Mon 12:15-13:45, 26.2. 
until 14.5.

Andreas Richard

Cours de base A2 (French) 
_F_CBA2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:45-20:30 Andreas Richard

Orientation A2-B1 (French) 
_F_Or

2018-02-28 
2018-05-23

Wed 16:15-18:00, 28.2. 
until 23.5.

Andreas Richard

Orientation A2-B1 (French) 
_F_Or

2018-02-26 
2018-05-14

Mon 18:15-20:00, 26.2. 
until 14.5.

Andreas Richard

Grammaire et vocabulaire B1 
(French) 
_F_GVB1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 08:00-09:45 Andreas Richard

Cours de base B1 (French) 
_F_CBB

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:45-14:30 Andreas Richard

Compétences communicatives à 
l'université B1-B2 (French) 
_F_Ccu

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00 Andreas Richard

Expression orale A2-B1 (French) 
_F_EA2B1

2018-06-12 
2018-07-03

Tue 12:15-13:45, Thu 
12:15-13:45, from 12.6.

Andreas Richard
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Nicoletta Rivetto

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: nicoletta.rivetto@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Corso di consolidamento B1 (Italian) 
_I_ConsB

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 08:00-09:45 Nicoletta Rivetto

Corso di consolidamento B1 (Italian) 
_I_ConsB

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Nicoletta Rivetto

Italiano per medici A2-B1 (Italian) 
_I_IMed

2018-03-13 
2018-05-08

Tue 12:15-13:45, 13.3. 
until 8.5.

Nicoletta Rivetto
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Joaquin Ruano Cespedes
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: joaquin.ruanocespedes2@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 18:15-20:00 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 15:45-17:30 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso básico A2.1 (Spanish) 
_SpabaA

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 16:15-18:00 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso básico A2.1 (Spanish) 
_SpabaA

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:45-19:30 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso básico A2.2 (Spanish) 
_Spaba2

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 18:15-20:00 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso básico A2.2 (Spanish) 
_Spaba2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Curso intermedio B1.1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCiB

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:15-13:45 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Realidades del mundo hispano B2-
C1 (Spanish) 
_SpRMH

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Joaquin Ruano Cespedes

Español para médicos A2-B1 
(Spanish) 
_SpMed

2018-03-08 
2018-05-03

Thu 18:15-20:00, 8.3. 
until 3.5.

Joaquin Ruano Cespedes
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Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano Hänni
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: mariavictoria.ruizlozanohaenni@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Curso básico A1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCbA1

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Curso básico A2.1 (Spanish) 
_SpabaA

2018-02-23 
2018-06-01

Fri 12:15-13:45 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Curso básico A2.1 (Spanish) 
_SpabaA

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 18:15-20:00 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Curso intermedio B1.1 (Spanish) 
_SpaCiB

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Gramática y comunicación B2.2-C1 
(Spanish) 
_SpaGC

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Exercise Group
413 Lengua española, nivel 
avanzado (C1) (2. Semester von 2) 
420413.0

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 14:00-15:45 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

413 Lengua española, nivel 
avanzado (C1) (2. Semester von 2) 
420413.0

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 14:00-15:45 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

497 Lengua española, nivel superior 
(C2) (2. Semester von 2) 
420997.0

2018-02-23 
2018-06-01

Fri 10:15-12:00 Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni

Language Course
Español para médicos A2-B1 
(Spanish) 
_SpMed

2018-03-08 
2018-05-03

Thu 18:15-20:00, 8.3. 
until 3.5.

Maria Victoria Ruiz Lozano 
Hänni
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Sabina Schaffner

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: sabina.schaffner@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Polish II A1.2 
_POL_II

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 10:15-12:00 Sabina Schaffner
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Sabine Schilling
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: sabine.schilling2@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Wissenschaftlich Schreiben: 
Schreibwerkstatt; C1-C2 (German) 
_D_Wiss.

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 10:15-12:00 Sabine Schilling

Wissenschaftlich Schreiben: 
Schreibwerkstatt; C1-C2 (German) 
_D_Wiss.

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00 Sabine Schilling

Schreibberatung - autonomes 
Schreiben; ab B1 (German) 
_D_Schre

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 08:00-10:00 Sabine Schilling

Intensivkurs Deutsch als 
Fremdsprache; Niveau B 
_D_IKDB

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Sabine Schilling

Block Course
Wissenschaftliches Schreiben in den 
Geisteswissenschaften (auch für 
Juristen und Juristinnen geeignet) 
K_SGW

2018-03-02 
2018-05-04

Block Course (2.3.-4.5.) Sabine Schilling

Language Course
Fertigkeitstraining – Zwischen den 
Kulturen; B2-C1 (Deutsch) 
_D_Ferti

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 12:15-13:45 Sabine Schilling
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Lillian Jasmin Dorrit Stanienda-Cuypers

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: lillianjasmindorrit.stanienda-cuypers@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
German Continuation course for 
post- beginners; A1.2-A2.2 
_D_Zcont

2018-01-08 
2018-01-24

Mon 17:15-19:45, Wed 
17:15-19:45, until 24.1.

Lillian Jasmin Dorrit 
Stanienda-Cuypers
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Cornelia Steinmann

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: cornelia.steinmann@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Deutsch verstehen und sprechen; B1
_D_Zvesp

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 08:15-10:00 Cornelia Steinmann

Aussprache, Intonation und 
Hörverstehen A2-B1 (German) 
_D_AuA2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Cornelia Steinmann

German for Post-Beginners: 
Intensive Course, A1.2-A2.2 
_D_IKDA+

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
12:45-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
12:45-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
12:45-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
12:45-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
12:45-16:00, until 16.2.

Cornelia Steinmann
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Alessia Tarantino
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: alessia.tarantino@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Corso di base A1 (Italian) 
_I_CA1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:15-18:00 Alessia Tarantino

Corso di base A2 (Italian) 
_I_CEA2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 08:00-09:45 Alessia Tarantino

Interazione orale B1 (Italian) 
_I_IoB1

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Alessia Tarantino

Strutture della lingua B1-B2 (Italian) 
_I_StB2

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 17:15-19:00 Alessia Tarantino

Italiano per medici A2-B1 (Italian) 
_I_IMed

2018-03-13 
2018-05-08

Tue 12:15-13:45, 13.3. 
until 8.5.

Alessia Tarantino
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Rupert Taylor
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: rupert.taylor@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
TOEFL test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 1-7) (English) 
_E_TOEF1

2018-02-19 
2018-04-09

Mon 16:15-18:00, until 
9.4.

Rupert Taylor

TOEFL test preparation B2-C2 
(semester weeks 8-14)(English) 
_E_TOEF2

2018-04-23 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00, from 
23.4.

Rupert Taylor

Advanced pronunciation and 
speaking (semester weeks 1-7) 
(English) 
_E_PrAdv

2018-02-20 
2018-04-10

Tue 12:15-13:45, until 
10.4.

Rupert Taylor

Pronunciation and speaking basics 
(semester weeks 1-7) (English) 
_E_PrBas

2018-02-20 
2018-04-10

Tue 16:15-18:00, until 
10.4.

Rupert Taylor

Advanced English for academic 
purposes C1-C2 
_E_AdvE

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 08:00-09:45 Rupert Taylor

Advanced English for academic 
purposes C1-C2 
_E_AdvE

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 08:00-09:45 Rupert Taylor

English foundations B1.1 (part 2) 
_E_ZFo_2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Rupert Taylor

Basic academic writing: Natural 
sciences and engineering B2 
_E_BWNat

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 16:45-18:30 Rupert Taylor

Basic academic writing: Natural 
sciences and engineering B2 
_E_BWNat

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Rupert Taylor

Foundation grammar B1-B2.1 
(English) 
_E_FoGrB

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 14:00-15:45 Rupert Taylor
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Ursina Tones

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: ursina.tones@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_Bas2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 16:15-18:00 Ursina Tones

Basic German A1; part 1 
_D_ZBas1

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 18:15-20:00 Ursina Tones

Transition to German A2 
_D_ZTran

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Ursina Tones

German for Beginners: Intensive 
Course for Exchange or Master 
Students, A1.1 
_D_IKDA

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
14:15-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
14:15-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
14:15-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
14:15-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
14:15-16:00, until 16.2.

Ursina Tones
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Christian Utzinger
Dr. phil.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: christian.utzinger@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Address: Universität/ETH Zürich
Sprachenzentrum der UZH und der ETH
Zürich
Rämistrasse 71
8006 Zürich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Exercise Group
Lateinische Sprachübungen 1. Teil 
323213

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-13:45 Christian Utzinger

Lateinische Sprachübungen 2. Teil 
323214

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 10:15-12:00 Christian Utzinger

Language Course
Basic Latin: Part 2, Group 3  
_Lat2

2018-02-19 
2018-05-31

Mon 10:15-12:00, Tue 
14:00-15:45, Thu 
13:00-15:45

Christian Utzinger

Course
Heureka IV: Ancient cities: The 
Significance of Urban Centers in the 
Greco-Roman World 
_Lat_He4

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Christian Utzinger

Exercise Group
Lektüre antiker Texte für 
Archäologen 
680407.0

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 13:00-13:45 Christian Utzinger

Responsible:
Module Abbreviation Category
Lektüre antiker Texte für Archäologen: Mysterien: μυστήρια – 
mysteria

680407 Exercise Group
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Miriam Vorbrugg
Magister

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: miriam.vorbrugg@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Language Course
Einstieg ins Niveau B1 (German) 
_D_ZEinB

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 16:15-18:00 Miriam Vorbrugg

Deutsch verstehen und sprechen; B1
_D_Zvesp

2018-02-19 
2018-05-28

Mon 11:45-13:30 Miriam Vorbrugg

Basic German A2: Skills in Zurich 
_D_BasS

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 12:15-14:00 Miriam Vorbrugg

Recherchieren - Präsentieren - 
Diskutieren; B1 (German) 
_D_ReB1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-14:00 Miriam Vorbrugg

Aussprache, Intonation und 
Hörverstehen; B1-B2 (German) 
_D_AuB1

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-14:00 Miriam Vorbrugg

Filmclub Deutsch als Fremdsprache; 
B1-C2 
_D_Film

2018-03-07 
2018-04-25

Wed 19:30-22:00, 7.3. 
until 25.4.

Miriam Vorbrugg

Basic German A1; part 2 
_D_ZBas2

2018-02-21 
2018-05-30

Wed 17:15-19:00 Miriam Vorbrugg

German for Post-Beginners: 
Intensive Course, A1.2-A2.2 
_D_IKDA+

2018-02-05 
2018-02-16

Mon 09:15-12:45, Mon 
12:45-16:00, Tue 
09:15-12:45, Tue 
12:45-16:00, Wed 
09:15-12:45, Wed 
12:45-16:00, Thu 
09:15-12:45, Thu 
12:45-16:00, Fri 
09:15-12:45, Fri 
12:45-16:00, until 16.2.

Miriam Vorbrugg
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Eva Mira Youssef
Dr.

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: evamira.youssef@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Arabic II A1.2 
_AR3_II

2018-02-19 
2018-05-30

Mon 12:15-13:45, Mon 
16:15-18:00, Wed 
17:15-19:00

Eva Mira Youssef
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Paula de Avila Goulart Ribeiro Widauer
MA

Information:

Position:  Mandated Instructor 

E-mail: paula.deavilagoulartribeirowidau@uzh.ch

Faculty: Language Center of UZH and ETH Zurich

Courses: 
Courses Begin/End Time Instructors
Curso básico A1 (Brazilian 
Portuguese) 
_BRP_CA1

2018-02-20 
2018-05-29

Tue 12:15-13:45 Paula de Avila Goulart 
Ribeiro Widauer

Curso básico A2 (Brazilian 
Portuguese) 
_BRP_CA2

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 12:15-13:45 Paula de Avila Goulart 
Ribeiro Widauer

Curso intermédio B1 (Brazilian 
Portuguese) 
_BRP_CB1

2018-02-22 
2018-05-31

Thu 18:15-20:00 Paula de Avila Goulart 
Ribeiro Widauer


